FY 2024 Projected Tax Levy Summary

Recommended Budget (Article 3 ATM)

Add: Estimated Overlay $
Estimated State Charges
Estimated Offset for the Library

Total Estimated Additions

Total Estimated Raise and Appropriate

Total Estimated Raise and Appropriate (From Above)

Deduct: Estimated State Aid $
Estimated Excise Tax
Estimated Other Local Receipts
Appropriated from Free Cash
Appropriated from Ambulance Receipts

Total Estimated Deductions

Total Estimated Tax Levy for FY 2024

$ 12,738,180.40
60,000.00
28,482.00
8,074.00

96,556.00

$ 12,834,736.40

$ 12,834,736.40
751,084.00
560,000.00
477,000.00
150,000.00
109,000.00

2,047,084.00

$ 10,787,652.40




