## FY 2024 Projected Tax Levy Summary

Recommended Budget (Article 3 ATM)			\$ 12,738,180.40	
Add:	Estimated Overlay Estimated State Charges Estimated Offset for the Library	\$	60,000.00 28,482.00 8,074.00	
Total Estimated Additions			 96,556.00	
Total Estimated Raise and Appropriate			\$ 12,834,736.40	
Total Estimated Raise and Appropriate (From Above)			\$ 12,834,736.40	
Deduct:	Estimated State Aid Estimated Excise Tax Estimated Other Local Receipts Appropriated from Free Cash Appropriated from Ambulance Receipts	\$	751,084.00 560,000.00 477,000.00 150,000.00 109,000.00	
Total Estimated Deductions			2,047,084.00	
Total Estimated Tax Levy for FY 2024			\$ 10,787,652.40	